
Description: ___________________________________

G/L #: __________________________________

School/Department: __________________________________   Date: _____________________

Coin: Quantity Amount

$0.01

$0.05

$0.10

$0.25

$0.50

$1.00

Total Coin:

Currency: Quantity Amount

$1.00

$2.00

$5.00

$10.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

Total Currency

Total Checks:

Total Coin, Currency and Checks:       

Prepared by: ______________________________________

Cascade Christian Schools

Deposit Slip

CCS Deposit Slip, rev. 1/22/26


	Description: 
	GL: 
	Date: 
	$0: 
	05: 0.05
	10: 0.10
	25: 0.25
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