



Cascade Christian Schools

Deposit Slip

Description: _____

G/L #: _____

School/Department: _____ Date: _____

Coin:	Quantity	Amount
\$0.01	_____	
\$0.05	_____	
\$0.10	_____	
\$0.25	_____	
\$0.50	_____	
\$1.00	_____	_____

Total Coin: _____

Currency:	Quantity	Amount
\$1.00	_____	
\$2.00	_____	
\$5.00	_____	
\$10.00	_____	
\$20.00	_____	
\$50.00	_____	
\$100.00	_____	_____

Total Currency _____

Total Checks: _____

Total Coin, Currency and Checks: _____

Prepared by: _____